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1200J

1201J

1396J

1397J

1398J

1400J

1420

1421J

1422J

1423J

1436J

1789

MINI MILK CHOC FILLED WAFFLE CONE

MINI DARK CHOC FILLED WAFFLE CONE

MILK CHOCOLATE MINI BUTTER BISCUITS

DARK CHOCOLATE MINI BUTTER BISCUITS

WHITE CHOCOLATE MINI BUTTER BISCUIT

MINI WHITE CHOC FILLED WAFFLE CONE

MILK CHOC AND HAZELNUT FILLED

MILK CHOC AND PEANUT BUTTER FILLED

WHITE CHOCOALTE STRAWBERRY FILLED

MILK CHOCOLATE WITH COCONUT FLAKE

MARSHMELLOW AND MILK CHOC FILLED

DUBAI CHOCOLATE FILLED WAFFLE CONE

P R I C E

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

$3.96/PC

P A C K  S I Z E

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/3.53 OZ

6/3.53 OZ

6/3.53 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

6/4.23 OZ

FEBRUARY   FEATURES
VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

R
E

T
A

IL

006299

00602BA

00603BA

FGS00206

81031

SLICED BRIOCHE LOAF - NEW PACK

CREPES STRAWBERY FILLED 9/6 PK

CREPES CHOCOLATE FILLED 9/6 PK

CREPES BLUEBERRY FILLED 9/6 PK

FRENCH PANCAKES

P A C K  S I Z E

15/14 OZ

9/6 PK

9/6 PK

9/6 PK

8/7.4 OZ

$4.30/PC 

$2.77/PC

$2.77/PC 

$2.77/PC

$3.25/PC

1065

1119

1195

1996

CHOCOLATE MILK 1/2 GALLON

SKIM MILK 1/2 GALLON

2% LOW FAT 1/2 GALLON

WHOLE MILK 1/2 GALLON

P A C K  S I Z E

9/1/2 GAL

9/1/2 GAL

9/1/2 GAL

9/1/2 GAL

$3.39/PC

$2.72/PC

$2.89/PC

$2.95/PC
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S00301

S00304

S00307

S00308

S00327

S00328

S00330

S00341R

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

$9.00/PC

$10.25/PC

$9.00/PC

$9.00/PC

$9.00/PC

$9.00/PC

$9.00/PC

$9.00/PC

MILKY MEDIUM WB COFFEE

ETHIOPIA MEDIUM WB COFFEE

COLOMBIA LIGHT WB COFFEE

DECAF WB COFFEE

BRAZIL LIGHT WB COFFEE

MORNINGSTAR LIGHT WB COFFEE

UMBRA (BIG BANG) DARK WB COFFEE

NICARAGUA MEDIUM WB COFFEE

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

S00000

S00002

S00007

S00010H

S00012

S00026

S00042H

S00048

S00070

S00080

S00095

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

8/12 OZ

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

$9.58/PC

COLOMBIAN WB

MEXICAN MAYA VINIC WB

FUNKY MAMACITA GRD

SUMATRAN WB

BOLIVAN WB

GUATEMALAN WB

TYPHOON ESPRESSO BLEND WB

JUSTICE COFFEE GRD

JUSTICE COFFEE WB

HIGHLAND HUMANITY BLEND WB

FUNKY MAMACITA WB

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

R
E

T
A

IL

S00065 CHILLI WITH BEANS 12/15 OZ

Rich, bold, and satisfying taste of authentic Michigan Style 
Chili, made with locally grown beans and premium USDA beef.

$2.67/PC
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FEBRUARY   FEATURES
VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

R
E

T
A

IL

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

6/10 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

SCAN HERE

SCHUIL COFFEE
ALL $9.25 /UNIT

FOGCHASER COFFEE GRD

FOGCHASER COFFEE 

BIG WAVE GRD

   COLOMBIAN COFFEE GRD

 WHITE HEATHER COFFEE GRD

CHOC RASPBRY COFFEE WB

MICH CHERRY COFFEE GRD

HAZNT CREME COFFEE GRD

CINN HAZELNUT COFFEE GRD

  MICHIGAN MAPLE GRD

FRENCH VAN CRM DECAF 

10644

12644

12859

S12606

S12857

12216

S12810

S12830

S12854

S12860

S12326

F L A V O R E D  -  G R O U N D

D E C A F  -  G R O U N D

D E C A F  -  G R O U N D

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

6/10 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/10 OZ

6/10 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

D A R K  R O A S T  -  W H O L E  B E A N

F L A V O R E D  -  W H O L E  B E A N

FOGCHASER COFFEE WB

FOGCHASER COFFEE WB

BIG WAVE WB

   COLOMBIAN SUPREMO WB

    SEATTLE BLEND COFFEE WB

FRENCH ROAST COFFEE WB

FRENCH ROAST COFFEE WB

NORTHWEST DARK COFFEE

DUTCH BREAKFAST WB

HAZLNT CREME COFFEE WB

MACK ISL FUDGE COFFEE WB

CINN HAZELNUT COFFEE WB

HAWAIIAN HAZNT COFFEE WB

WHITE HEATHER COFFEE WB

MICHIGAN MAPLE COFFEE WB

  NORTHWEST COFFEE WB

COLO SUPREMO DECAF WB

HAWAIIAN HAZEL DECAF WB

10044

12044

12020

12006

10042S   

10011S

12001

12055

12008

12230

12235

S12254

S12255

S12257

S12260

10055S

12106

S12355

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25
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S00200T

S00204

S00206

S00211

S00215

S00221

S00225

S00226

S00227

S00228

S00229

S00230

HIGH ROAD ROAST WB ORG.

RUMBLE STRIP WB ORG.

COFF BIG RIG (EXTRA DARK) ORG.

DAYBREAK ROAST ORG. WB

BLACKTOP BLEND RICH & SMOOTH WB ORG

DECAF DIESEL SMOOTH & CALM WB ORG.

GROUND BLACKTOP BLEND ORG.

GROUND RUMBLE STRIP ESPRESSO ORG.

DECAF GROUND ORG.

GROUND HIGH ROAD ROAST ORG.

GROUND DAYBREAK LIGHT & BRIGHT ORG.

GROUND BIG RIG BOLD AND SMOKY ORG.

P R I C E

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC

$9.92/PC

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC

$9.92/PC

$8.58/PC

$8.58/PC
$8.58/PC

P A C K  S I Z E

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

FEBRUARY  FEATURES
VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

R
E

T
A

IL
S00508

S00522

S00585

BACKPACKERS GRD

BUTTER PECAN WB

LAKEHOUSE RUSH DRK RST W BPCN

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

6/12 OZ

Kalamazoo Coffee roasts carefully sourced beans to deliver rich flavor and a 
smooth, satisfying cup.

$10.00/PC 

$10.00/PC 

$10.00/PC 

Truck Stop Organics Coffee is crafted from high-quality organic beans, delivering a 
smooth, balanced cup with rich, approachable flavor. It’s thoughtfully sourced and 
roasted for everyday drinkers who want great coffee without the fuss.
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FEBRUARY   FEATURESR
E

T
A

IL

VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

Firehook uses simple ingredients with artisan baking methods to 
produce quality crackers with a perfect crunch.

001229

001281

002513

001243

001250

001267

100063

100064

100024

50059

ROSEMARY SEA SALT SNACK BOX

GARLIC & THYME SNACK BOX

EVERYTHING SNACK BOX

SEA SALT SNACK BOX

MULTIGRAIN ZA'ATAR SNACK BOX

MULTIGRAIN FLAX SNACK BOX

SEA SALT MEDITERRANEAN CRACKERS

MULTIGRAIN FLAX CRACKERS

GARLIC THYME MEDITERRANEAN CRACKER

ROSEMARY MEDITERRANEAN CRACKERS

P A C K  S I Z E

8/5.5 OZ

8/5.5 OZ

8/5.5 OZ

8/5.5 OZ

8/6 OZ

8/6 OZ

12/7 OZ

12/7 OZ

12/7 OZ

12/7 OZ

$4.42/PC

$3.61/PC

7700

7701

7702

7703

7704

7705

7706

7707

7708

7709

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

12/2 LB

16/24 OZ

16/24 OZ

$4.12/PC

$3.61/PC

$3.61/PC

$3.81/PC

$3.51/PC

$4.22/PC

$3.51/PC

$4.22/PC

$3.32/PC

$3.47/PC

CRANBERRY BEANS

BLACK BEANS

NAVY BEANS

PINTO BEANS

SPLIT GREEN PEAS

CANNELLINI BEANS

SPLIT YELLOW PEAS

LENTILS

CHILI MIX

SOUPER BEAN MIX

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E
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FEBRUARY   FEATURESR
E

T
A

IL

VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

73500

73502

73503

73504

73505

73511

73538

73560

73563

73585

CARBONE MARINARA SAUCE

CARBONE ARRABBIATA SAUCE

CARBONE SPICY VODKA SAUCE

CARBONE RAOSTED GARLIC SAUCE

CARBONE MUSRHOOM MARINARA SAUCE

CARBONE TOMATO BASIL SAUCE

CARBONE ORIGINAL PIZZA SAUCE

CARBONE CLASSIC ALFREDO

CARBONE CLASSIC GARLIC ALFREDO

CARBONE BLACK TRUFFLE ALFREDO

P A C K  S I Z E

6/24 OZ

6/24 OZ

6/24 OZ

6/24 OZ

6/24 OZ

6/24 OZ

6/14 OZ

6/15 OZ

6/15 OZ

6/15 OZ

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$3.82/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

$5.73/PC

P R I C E

84628

84635

84642

84659

90590

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

FOUR CHEESE

MARGHERITA

ROASTED VEGGIE

PEPPERONI

P A C K  S I Z E

8 COUNT

8 COUNT

8 COUNT

8 COUNT

8 COUNT

$9.86/PC

$9.86/PC

$9.86/PC

$9.86/PC

$9.86/PC

P R I C E

715789

715790

702383

702384

702395

702340

702356

TRADITIONAL MINI LAVASH

WHOLE GRAIN AND FLAX MINI LAVASH

TRADITIONAL NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

TRADITIONAL PITA

TRADITIONAL LAVASH

LAVASH WHOLE GRAIN AND FLAX

P A C K  S I Z E

8/8 OZ

8/8 OZ

8/11 OZ

8/11 OZ

8/12 OZ

10/10 OZ

10/10 OZ

 $2.41 /PC

 $2.41 /PC

 $2.90 /PC

 $2.90 /PC

 $3.01 /PC

 $2.64 /PC

 $2.64 /PC

P R I C E
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FEBRUARY   FEATURESR
E

T
A

IL

VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

Delicious skin-on potato chips made in Traverse City, Michigan. Snack happy - 
every bag, every time!

00825GL

00826GL

00827GL

00828GL

00830GL

GL840

GL850

ORIGINAL POTATO CHIPS 14 OZ

ORIGINAL WAVE CUT CHIPS 14 OZ

CHERRY BBQ POTATO CHIPS 14 OZ

SEA SALT AND PEPPER CHIPS 14 OZ

PARMESAN RANCH POTATO CHIPS 14 OZ

WISCONSIN CHEDDAR 14 OZ

JALAPENO RANCH 14OZ BAG

P A C K  S I Z E

8/14OZ

8/14OZ

8/14 OZ

8/14 OZ

8/14OZ

8/14 OZ

8/14OZ

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

$3.97/PC

P R I C E

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

$4.25/PC

$2.66/PC

$2.66/PC

S00480

S20751

WS20751

SWT/SPCY SALSA

TORTILLA CHIPS

TORTILLA CHIPS

12/16 OZ

12/16 OZ

12/16 OZ

Great Lakes Pot Pies bakes hearty, comforting pot pies made with quality 
ingredients and homestyle flavor.

63751

63753

CHICKEN POT PIE RETAIL BOX 5 INCH

CHICKEN POT PIE RETAIL BOX 9 INCH

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

6/16 OZ

3/42.3 OZ

$6.58/PC

$16.66/PC

El Matador Chips & Salsa deliver bold, authentic flavor with perfectly crisp chips 
and a fresh, zesty salsa made for effortless snacking and entertaining.

7507 HEART BEET KVASS PROBIOTIC DRINK 6/12 OZ

A raw, living, probiotic-rich tonic crafted from nutrient-dense 
beets, delivering a savory, tangy, and earthy flavor profile.

$4.10/PC
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L

F
O

O
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

STRAWBERRY STRIP CAKE
62204W

OPERA STRIP CAKE
62205W

DRIED MOREL MUSHROOMS 
10507WP6/33 OZ 6/33 OZ 1#

$5.12/OZ$0.77/OZ $0.71/OZ

005192

005239

005215

CANOLA OIL

COOKING OIL75/25 BLEND

SAUTE BLEND OIL 90/10

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

6/1 Gal

6/1 Gal

6/1 Gal

$9.16/GAL

$12.49/GAL

$10.83/GAL

FEBRUARY   FEATURESR
E

T
A

IL

70141

70241

70441

91141

93041

96041

41041

91041

11041

31041

61041

4/26.5 OZ

4/26.5 OZ

4/26.5 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

4/32 OZ

$6.40/PC

$6.40/PC

$6.40/PC

$6.20/PC

$6.20/PC

$6.20/PC

$5.17/PC

$5.17/PC

$4.60/PC

$4.60/PC

$4.60/PC

TRI-COLORED ORZO

PLAIN ORZO

WHOLE WHEAT ORZO

ORGANIC WHITE RICE

ORGANIC BROWN RICE

ORGANIC JASMATI RICE

SUSHI RICE

ARBORIO RICE

WHITE AMER BASMATI RICE

BROWN RICE

JASMATI RICE

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E



CARMELA

Tel: (586) 294-3437
info@carmelafoods.com
www.CarmelaFoods.comCARMELA

SCAN HERE

Don’t miss out! Subscribe to  
Carmela emails to unlock more 
incredible dPCls and exclusive offers!

2005 SALMON, NORWGN 3-4LB FILLET IVP 38 LBS

Farm raised, fresh, offering a rich flavor, firm texture, high 
Omega-3 content.

FEBRUARY   FEATURES
VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

M
E

A
T

 &
S

E
A

F
O

O
D

$7.99/lb

10007W LOBSTER TAILS 4 OZ 10 lb

Delicately sweet, succulent flavor with a firm, tender texture, 
often described as buttery and briny, perfect for grilling.

$22.75/lb

10906

000619

99107

PORK TOMAHAWK 14 OZ

SAUSAGE HOT ITALIAN LINKS 4 TO 1

WHOLE BONELESS HAM

P A C K  S I Z E P R I C E

12/14OZ

16/1#

3/7#

$0.25 OFF/LB

$5 OFF/CASE

$.30 OFF/LB

GROUND MEATLOAF MIX BULK
600000

STRIPLOIN BNLS WHL GFGF
48002

STRIPLOIN BNLS WHL
171802/5 LB 4/11.75LB 2/16#

$0.10/LB
OFF

$0.10/LB
OFF

$0.50/LB
OFF
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F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

FEBRUARY
BOARD

TH
E S C A N  T O  O R D E R

C
H

E
E

S
E

B
O

A
R

D

$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$3.50/PC
$5.00/PC
$5.31/PC
$3.84/PC

VALID 2/09/26 - 3/08/26

98923B
98924B
98925B
98927B
98928B
7236
7243
89295
20505

SAUERKRAUT FAIR N BY
SAUERKRAUT STIMULUS PACKAGE
SAUERKRAUT STORM CLOUD ZAPPER
SAUERKRAUT SEA STAG
SAUERKRAUT GALAXY ROSE
CURTIDO
UP NORTH KRAUT    SEASONAL
DILL KRAUT
SHIELDLING ROSE GARLIC KRAUT

6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ
6/16 OZ

39161B
SRIRACHA
12/8 OZ

$8.02/PC

ALL 16 OZ $6.70 PER PIECE

300298
300298P
300373
300474
300539
300747

CLASSIC 8 MO 1/2 WHEELS
CLASSIC 8 MO 1/2 WHEELS
BITES CLASSIC 8 MO
CLASSIC 8 MO WEDGE
GOAT 8 MO WEDGE
RESERVE 18 MO WEDGE

2/11 LB
11 LB
14/3.17 OZ
12/6 OZ
12/5.29 OZ
12/5.46 OZ

$4.99/LB
$4.99/LB
$2.83/PC
$2.83/PC
$2.83/PC
$2.83/PC
$2.83/PC
$2.83/PC

00154
00299
00272
002746
00276
002821
002869
002883

WILD MOREL /LEEK JACK
BANANA PEPPER JACK
WILD MOREL /LEEK JACK
BRUSCHETTA JACK
GARLIC PESTO JACK
SWEET FIRE MANGO JACK
BANANA PEPPER JACK
MUSCODA MAYHEM COLBY JACK

2/5 LB
2/5 LB
12/6 OZ
12/6 OZ
12/6 OZ
12/6 OZ
12/6 OZ
12/6 OZ

$3.99/LB
$3.99/LB
$3.99/LB
$3.99/LB
$4.49/LB
$4.49/LB

G520602
G520602P
G040203
G040203P
G050104
G050104P

SWISS SANDWICH CUTS
SWISS SANDWICH CUTS
SWISS BABY DELI SLICER
SWISS BABY DELI SLICER
SWISS BABY WHEEL
SWISS BABY WHEEL

3/8 LB
1/8 LB
3/7 LB
1/7 LB
4/5 LB
1/5 LB

63001 GOLD'N JACK HORN 
63501 TRIPLE PEPPER GOLD'N JACK 

2/6 LB $3.79/LB
4/3 LBS $3.79/LB



CAPUTO PASTA FRESCA
10/1 KG - 27153

CAPUTO BREAD FLOUR
10/1 KG - 01340

CHEDDAR, CARM ONION CRACKING GOOD
2/2.2 LB - 01898
WENSLEYDALE CRANBERRY CRACKING GOOD
2/2.2 LB  - 01928

JALAPENO RANCH 14 OZ BAG
8/14 OZ - GL850

NOW STOCKED

JALAPENO RANCH 8 OZ BAG
12/8 OZ - GL848
JALAPENO RANCH 1.375 OZ BAG
40/1.375OZ - GL849

BREADSTICK E.V.O.O. MINI CHUNKY
12/3.5 OZ - 00108B

PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE BONELESS 20M
2/15# - 450

LINE EXTENSIONS CARMELA

PORT WINE DERBY SNO 2/2.2 LB
2/2.2 LB - 20877
SAGE DERBY SNO 2/2.2 LB
2/2.2 LB  - 20881

FRIZZLE SQUEEZE BOTTLE 750ML
6/750 ML - 93063

GLASS SIZZLE 750ML
6/750 ML - 93073

GLASS DRIZZLE 500ML
6/500ML - 93094

ORIGINAL MAYO 22.1 OZ
6/22.1 OZ - 93186

FANCY MAYO 11.2 OZ
8/11.2 OZ - 93209

AIOLI 11.2 OZ
8/11.2 OZ - 93216

SEA SALT POPCORN
24/0.9 OZ  - 04108

WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN
24/1 OZ - 04122
SWEET & SALTY POPCORN
24/1.5 OZ - 04115

MI HERBS - BULK
ORGANIC ROSEMARY 8 OZ
8 OZ - 13507

PECORA BIANCO
PECORINO ROMANO 1/4 CT
1/13 # - 97447

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO WHEELS 24 MTHS
1/75# - 12376

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO WEDGE
12/6 OZ - 12694

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO 1/4 CUT 18 MTH
1/18# - 19485

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO WHEELS 18 MTH
1/75# - 98291

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO 1/4 CUT 24 MTHS
1/18# - 98677


